DLR Series
INDOOR/OUTDOOR LED REMOTE
currentlighting.com/dual-lite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 05/19/22
DL_DLR_SPEC_R01

• Finishes for Indoor in White or Black; Outdoor
in White, Black or Dark Bronze
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  DLRWDB-1205L
CATALOG #
DLR – 1205L
Model Application Heads Finish Voltage
DLR Remote Head BLANK Indoor
W Outdoor/Wet
S Single Lamp
D Double Lamp
W White
B Black
DB Dark Bronze 1
1205L
Outdoor
Indoor
WET
LOCATION
Notes:
1 Not Available with Indoor Remote
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DLR Series
INDOOR/OUTDOOR LED REMOTE
currentlighting.com/dual-lite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 3
 Rev 05/19/22
DL_DLR_SPEC_R01
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ELECTRONICS
The DLR Indoor/Outdoor remote uses a single high power LED powered by 12Vdc input. Each lamp head includes
a DC-DC buck converter which provides constant current, and stable output to the LED throughout its input
operating range.
LED Information
CCT: 5000K
CRI: XX
Accessories
DLRWB-1205L HEAD ONLY Single Head, no mounting, Wet Location, Black Finish
DLRWW-1205L HEAD ONLY Single Head, No Mounting, Wet Location, White Finish
DLRWDB-1205L HEAD ONLY Single Head, No Mounting, Wet Location, Dark Bronze Finish
DIMENSIONS
DLRWB-1205L DLRWW-1205L DLRWDB-1205L
Ø
Ø
Ø
4.8"
8.5" 4.0"
4.8"
5.0"4.8"
DLRWD
DLRWS
Ø
Ø
Ø
5.0"
7.5" 4.5"
5.0"
5.0"5.0"
DLRD
DLRS
DLR Series
INDOOR/OUTDOOR LED REMOTE
currentlighting.com/dual-lite